
accesorii ELECTRICE

I.D.: 59958370

Data publicarii	12.08.21	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 594,45 RON - 594,45 RON

Descriere: BR-BA52-01583 TUB LED 1500MM 24W LR+TIMBRU = 23.0252 LEI x 6 BUC = 138.15 LEI
SENZOR PREZENTA 180* JQ IP44 : 30.6723 LEI x 2 BUC = 61.34 LEI VARTA BEC LED 13W E27
230V OSRAM : 11.3445 LEI x 20 BUC= 226.69 LEI BEC LED SPOT R50 6W E14 : 8.4034 LEI x 20
BUC = 168.07 LEI
